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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20230508134031

1 - 800 m Libre Feminino

1 1144416 GERVENO PRADA EVA 2011 CASINOC 10:35.01 M 25 430 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 35.51           100L: 1:14.83        200L: 2:34.33        400L: 5:15.04        600L: 7:55.90       

2 1145009 VILA RIAL ZAIRA 2011 NPONTEA 10:48.09 M 25 404 RCNV
                          50L: 36.44           100L: 1:16.75        200L: 2:39.11        400L: 5:24.47        600L: 8:08.77       

3 1034469 ABUIN RAMOS LAURA 2011 POR-MIÑA 10:48.59 M 25 403 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.21           100L: 1:11.68        200L: 2:50.93        400L: 5:15.25       

4 1147062 JOVE NOVO ALICIA 2011 CNFERRO 10:52.40 M 25 396 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 35.47           100L: 1:15.97        200L: 2:36.47        400L: 5:22.08        600L: 8:06.83       

5 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS NOA 2011 ADFOGAR 11:12.26 M 25 362 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.34           100L: 1:18.41        200L: 2:41.16        400L: 5:31.12        600L: 8:24.66       

6 1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ ALICIA 2011 GALAICO 11:13.91 M 25 359 RCNV
                          50L: 35.59           100L: 1:16.48        200L: 2:39.44        400L: 5:29.98        600L: 8:23.26       

7 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ MARLENE 2011 GALAICO 11:18.54 M 25 352 RCNV
                          50L: 37.33           100L: 1:18.46        200L: 2:42.95        400L: 5:34.24        600L: 8:28.04       

8 1144885 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ LARA 2011 CNFERRO 11:21.61 M 25 347 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 37.62           100L: 1:18.99        200L: 2:44.62        400L: 5:36.72        600L: 8:30.61       

9 1144628 TUBÍO SUEIRO RITA 2011 SDBOIRO 11:24.85 M 25 342 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 38.02           100L: 1:19.59        200L: 2:45.13        400L: 5:37.85        600L: 8:33.47       

10 1186640 GOMEZ GOMEZ ELENA 2011 GALAICO 11:29.23 M 25 336 RCNV
                          50L: 40.35           100L: 1:23.84        200L: 2:50.56        400L: 5:45.26        600L: 8:42.04       

11 1144390 RAMOS PÉREZ ROCÍO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERRO 11:30.77 M 25 334 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 37.75           100L: 1:20.25        200L: 2:46.55        400L: 5:38.89        600L: 8:34.87       

12 1205818 LAMAS SANTOS ALBA 2011 ADFOGAR 11:31.15 M 25 333 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 38.79           100L: 1:20.99        200L: 2:47.73        400L: 5:43.06        600L: 8:39.72       

13 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 11:32.07 M 25 332 RCNV
                          50L: 39.78           100L: 1:22.81        200L: 2:50.07        400L: 5:45.31        600L: 8:42.07       

14 1144884 ALVARIÑO FRAGA DANIELA 2011 CNFERRO 11:38.06 M 25 323 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 38.70           100L: 1:21.20        200L: 2:47.99        400L: 5:45.37        600L: 8:41.31       

15 1205945 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO ALEJANDRA 2011 SDBOIRO 11:53.06 M 25 303 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 37.86           100L: 1:21.61        200L: 2:50.92        400L: 5:32.08        600L: 8:52.17       

16 1144594 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA GARA 2011 NPONTEA 11:54.70 M 25 301 RCNV
                          50L: 39.17           100L: 1:23.13        200L: 2:54.60        400L: 5:59.21        600L: 8:58.46       

17 1186946 BARROS GOMEZ ADA 2012 RBAIXAS 11:56.53 M 25 299 A GUARDA
                          50L: 37.45           100L: 1:21.02        200L: 2:51.04        400L: 5:51.71        600L: 8:57.46       

18 1207047 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA 2011 RBAIXAS 12:00.74 M 25 294 A GUARDA
                          50L: 38.98           100L: 1:21.85        200L: 2:51.08        400L: 5:52.79        600L: 8:58.69       

19 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 12:01.11 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 41.80           100L: 1:27.10        200L: 2:58.22        400L: 6:00.81        600L: 9:03.97       

20 1192795 RODRÍGUEZ NINE EMMA 2011 SDBOIRO 12:11.92 M 25 280 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 37.86           100L: 1:21.46        200L: 2:51.67        400L: 5:56.83        600L: 9:05.55       

21 1196861 RODRIGUEZ PAZOS ARIADNA 2011 CNLICEO 12:16.41 M 25 275 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.66           100L: 1:25.60        200L: 2:57.95        400L: 6:03.89        600L: 9:12.00       

22 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 12:21.37 M 25 270 A GUARDA
                          50L: 40.02           100L: 1:24.74        200L: 2:56.20        400L: 6:03.87        600L: 9:16.24       

23 1198841 ORTIZ ESPARZA SILVIA 2012 CNLICEO 12:29.98 M 25 261 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.44           100L: 1:29.57        200L: 3:04.83        400L: 6:15.79        600L: 9:27.21       

24 1145018 GAYOSO ANDON CARLOTA 2011 CASINOC 12:31.45 M 25 259 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 41.70           100L: 1:29.34        200L: 3:04.06        400L: 6:14.66        600L: 9:27.19       

25 1207030 GOMEZ PEDROUZO MARTINA 2012 CFVLUGO 12:32.72 M 25 258 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.90           100L: 1:27.28        200L: 3:03.85        400L: 6:14.01       

26 1234016 REINO ESTEVEZ ALEXANDRA 2011 NOLEIROS 12:36.99 M 25 253 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 41.37           100L: 1:26.85        200L: 2:59.86        400L: 6:05.92        600L: 9:18.21       

27 1197579 NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA 2012 CIDSANTI 12:44.96 M 25 246 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.39           100L: 1:30.33        200L: 3:09.92        400L: 6:26.36        600L: 9:38.55       

28 1144813 VILARNOVO SUÁREZ LUCIA 2011 SDBOIRO 12:45.92 M 25 245 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 42.22           100L: 1:29.45        200L: 3:06.25        400L: 6:22.10        600L: 9:38.00       

29 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA IRATI 2012 CNFERRO 12:51.94 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 41.22           100L: 1:27.57        200L: 3:01.84        400L: 6:16.96        600L: 9:35.69       

30 1205858 VAZQUEZ LUIS LEIRE 2012 RBAIXAS 13:01.10 M 25 231 A GUARDA
                          50L: 43.19           100L: 1:31.23        200L: 3:11.07        400L: 6:30.31        600L: 9:47.23       

31 1196088 CAO HERMO CELIA 2012 SDBOIRO 13:09.17 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.77           100L: 1:31.67        200L: 3:10.33        400L: 6:29.99        600L: 9:52.89       

32 1198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS ITZIAR 2012 NTNARON 13:23.53 M 25 212 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 46.04           100L: 1:35.64        200L: 3:16.75        400L: 6:45.71        600L: 10:12.11      

33 1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ XULIA 2011 CIDSANTI 13:23.61 M 25 212 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.02           100L: 1:30.85        200L: 3:11.69        400L: 6:35.87        600L: 9:59.81       

34 1194192 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA 2012 RBAIXAS 13:28.44 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50L: 43.55           100L: 1:32.59        200L: 3:15.59        400L: 6:43.85        600L: 10:12.14      

35 1194186 FERNANDEZ TRASHORRAS YAIZA 2012 CFVLUGO 13:39.17 M 25 200 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 44.36           100L: 1:33.07        200L: 3:16.14        400L: 6:47.71       

36 1180406 CEIDE VILLARES LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 13:44.80 M 25 196 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 44.58           100L: 1:33.92        200L: 3:17.87        400L: 6:48.62       

37 1197541 RODRIGUEZ VARELA AINE 2012 CFVLUGO 13:45.81 M 25 195 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 46.88           100L: 1:37.50        200L: 3:21.38        400L: 6:51.54       
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2 - 400 m Estilos Masculino

1 1023167 PENAS CAYADO FERNANDO 2009 CASINOC 5:01.69 M 25 471 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 33.77           100M: 1:12.63       

2 1180216 FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO 2009 ADFOGAR 5:01.77 M 25 471 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 33.12           100M: 1:12.03       

3 1147173 LOPEZ TURIÑO HUGO 2009 CNLICEO 5:08.23 M 25 442 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 32.89           100M: 1:10.34       

4 1143957 LAZIEIEV NEMERSKIY ALEKSANDR 2009 ARZUA 5:12.98 M 25 422 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 32.58           100M: 1:12.17       

5 1143549 LOPEZ VARELA ANTON 2009 ARZUA 5:13.81 M 25 418 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.52           100M: 1:14.99       

6 1143971 GERVENO PRADA LUIS 2009 CASINOC 5:17.08 M 25 406 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 34.78           100M: 1:14.81       

7 1205872 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ TEO 2010 CEDEIRA 5:21.42 M 25 389 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 35.41           100M: 1:16.62       

8 1144035 RODRIGUEZ RAÑA MIGUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 5:22.94 M 25 384 A GUARDA
                          50M: 38.07           100M: 1:21.77       

9 1143465 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ SAMUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 5:29.18 M 25 362 A GUARDA
                          50M: 37.15           100M: 1:19.81       

10 1144415 NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL 2009 CASINOC 5:33.13 M 25 350 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 37.02           100M: 1:20.63       

11 1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA UXIO 2010 CIDSANTI 5:37.43 M 25 336 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.40           100M: 1:20.49       

12 1187889 EMILIAN BACAOANU DAVID ANTONIO 2009 RIVEIRA 5:38.82 M 25 332 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 36.68           100M: 1:20.80       

13 1187886 GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO J. 2009 NCORUÑA 5:42.88 M 25 321 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 36.43           100M: 1:20.26       

14 1206977 VIDAL ROSALES IAGO 2009 RCNVIGO 5:45.47 M 25 313 RCNV
                          50M: 36.59           100M: 1:23.09       

15 1144802 FERRERO FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 2009 POR-MIÑA 5:46.16 M 25 312 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 37.00           100M: 1:22.95       

16 1135484 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ TOMAS 2009 GALAICO 5:46.75 M 25 310 RCNV
                          50M: 37.36           100M: 1:23.53       

17 1198882 MUIÑO GARCÍA ALEJANDRO 2009 CNLICEO 5:48.33 M 25 306 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 35.00           100M: 1:19.03       

18 1147193 FREIRE ALVAREZ IVAN 2009 CNLICEO 5:48.90 M 25 304 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 40.13           100M: 1:25.72       

19 1143779 GAVIEIRO MONTERO SERGIO 2009 POR-MIÑA 5:50.52 M 25 300 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 37.42           100M: 1:21.77       

20 1144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 5:53.32 M 25 293 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 37.53           100M: 1:21.13       

21 1180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 5:55.53 M 25 288 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 38.68           100M: 1:24.25       

22 1144516 RIVEIRA POO LUIS 2009 CNXOVE 5:56.60 M 25 285 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 34.84           100M: 1:20.63       

23 1116987 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 6:00.83 M 25 275 RCNV
                          50M: 38.48           100M: 1:24.33       

24 1143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFVLUGO 6:01.09 M 25 274 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 38.76           100M: 1:25.00       

25 1147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 NPONTEA 6:02.51 M 25 271 RCNV
                          50M: 38.10           100M: 1:25.55       

26 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 6:02.54 M 25 271 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 40.29           100M: 1:29.03       

27 1144751 PEREIRA MARTINEZ NOEL 2010 MOLEMOS 6:03.17 M 25 270 REDONDELA
                          50M: 41.53           100M: 1:31.42       

28 1144859 MOREIRA REY LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 6:05.23 M 25 265 A GUARDA
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                          50M: 38.17           100M: 1:25.15       

29 1145102 CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI 2010 CULLERED 6:07.53 M 25 260 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 38.47           100M: 1:29.70       

30 1174203 AGUILAR RIOLA SAÚL 2010 CNFERRO 6:12.44 M 25 250 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 39.78           100M: 1:27.62       

31 1147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 6:16.17 M 25 243 REDONDELA
                          50M: 44.82           100M: 1:39.39       

32 1143436 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERRO 6:18.69 M 25 238 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 46.77           100M: 1:51.82       

33 1143859 BARANDELA GONZALEZ LEO 2009 POURENSE 6:22.01 M 25 232 REDONDELA
                          50M: 44.37           100M: 1:33.62       

34 1143422 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 6:24.70 M 25 227 RCNV
                          50M: 43.32           100M: 1:36.03       

35 1205852 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO 2009 RBAIXAS 6:27.32 M 25 222 A GUARDA
                          50M: 45.71           100M: 1:41.19       

36 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 6:29.58 M 25 218 RCNV
                          50M: 44.84           100M: 1:38.84       

37 1189930 OTERO LAMAS ALEJANDRO 2010 NTNARON 6:31.28 M 25 216 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 42.93           100M: 1:33.89       

38 1147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 NCORUÑA 6:41.12 M 25 200 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 45.97           100M: 1:40.55       

39 1144534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ NOE 2009 POURENSE 6:47.81 M 25 190 REDONDELA
                          50M: 46.85           100M: 1:41.92       

40 1144394 PAZOS CASAL JORGE 2010 CNFERRO 6:51.69 M 25 185 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 45.60           100M: 1:40.71       
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3 - 100 m Libre Feminino

1 1144619 PRIETO CANTEIRO ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:04.58 M 25 471 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 30.77          

2 1144803 LEMA CASTRO ALBA 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:05.05 M 25 460 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 31.39          

3 1143921 RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS SARA 2011 GALAICO 1:09.21 M 25 382 RCNV
                          50L: 32.71          

4 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CULLERED 1:10.11 M 25 368 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 34.29          

5 1192265 CAGIAO VILLAR LUCIA 2011 CASINOC 1:10.83 M 25 357 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 32.91          

6 1147062 JOVE NOVO ALICIA 2011 CNFERRO 1:12.67 M 25 330 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 34.31          

7 1147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:13.50 M 25 319 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.01          

8 1196050 CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE 2011 CNLICEO 1:13.66 M 25 317 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 33.96          

9 1226323 VEIRAS MARTIN BLANCA 2011 CNORDES 1:14.50 M 25 306 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.86          

10 1173900 FARIAS NOVOA XIANA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:15.53 M 25 294 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.96          

11 1144540 COBELAS ALVAREZ LAURA 2011 POURENSE 1:16.10 M 25 287 REDONDELA
                          50L: 36.85          

12 1187888 REBOREDO LIZASO AITANA 2011 NCORUÑA 1:16.35 M 25 285 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.20          

13 1147108 CANO BURILLO CARMEN 2011 CNFERRO 1:17.48 M 25 272 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 36.91          

14 1143221 VALENCIA MATEO COVADONGA 2011 CMARINA 1:17.53 M 25 272 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 37.68          

15 1195560 DEÁN PARDO LUCIA 2011 CNXOVE 1:18.02 M 25 267 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.99          

16 1180161 LOPEZ FRANCO NAHIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:18.46 M 25 262 REDONDELA
                          50L: 36.62          

17 1236257 SAMPEDRO AYASO NOA 2011 RIVEIRA 1:18.68 M 25 260 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 36.71          

18 1200123 GARRIDO BARCIELA VALERIA 2011 CNMOS 1:18.82 M 25 259 A GUARDA
                          50L: 38.30          

19 1218972 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:19.41 M 25 253 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 37.47          

20 1205930 FERNANDEZ BERDULLES NAHIA 2011 CNMOS 1:19.42 M 25 253 A GUARDA
                          50L: 37.10          

21 1147027 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ LAURA 2011 GALAICO 1:19.85 M 25 249 RCNV
                          50L: 38.00          

22 1182382 LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:20.47 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 38.00          

23 1214818 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA RAQUEL 2011 NPONTEA 1:21.31 M 25 236 RCNV
                          50L: 37.87          

24 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:21.85 M 25 231 RCNV
                          50L: 39.74          

25 1222779 CARRERA ALONSO AROA 2011 CNMOS 1:22.08 M 25 229 A GUARDA
                          50L: 38.66          

26 1187917 LLANO FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:22.27 M 25 227 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.03          

27 1145004 ABELLEIRA GÓMEZ LARA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:22.33 M 25 227 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 39.05          

28 1143580 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2011 NPONTEA 1:22.72 M 25 224 RCNV
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                          50L: 39.18          

29 1147208 ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:23.51 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 38.07          

30 1226278 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO JULIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:24.06 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 38.81          

31 1147247 GUERRERO VIVERO LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:24.41 M 25 210 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.82          

32 1197577 LANDA PEDREIRA ELIA 2011 CIDSANTI 1:24.57 M 25 209 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 39.30          

33 1198883 RICO DÍAZ IRENE 2011 CIDSANTI 1:24.60 M 25 209 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 39.87          

34 1224925 SUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ SABELA 2012 RCNVIGO 1:24.66 M 25 209 RCNV
                          50L: 40.20          

35 1205888 DASILVA CONDE DANIELA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:25.89 M 25 200 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.00          

36 1203265 GONZALEZ HERMIDA ANTIA 2011 CMARINA 1:26.62 M 25 195 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 39.68          

37 1221886 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA INÉS 2011 CNLICEO 1:27.11 M 25 191 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.57          

38 1200109 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA JIMENA 2012 CNXOVE 1:27.45 M 25 189 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 41.26          

39 1217944 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA MARIA 2011 ARZUA 1:27.59 M 25 188 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 40.26          

39 1185609 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ZELTIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:27.59 M 25 188 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.04          

41 1236858 NOYA POSE NOA 2011 CNORDES 1:28.31 M 25 184 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.02          

42 1219489 GONZALEZ GARCIA JULIA 2011 CNXOVE 1:28.52 M 25 182 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.38          

43 1205855 UBEIRA INCERA EMMA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:28.65 M 25 182 A GUARDA
                          50L: 42.26          

44 1194181 CAMPANON VIDAL CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:29.04 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 41.94          

45 1180429 VILLAR PEREZ SARA 2012 CNVILAG 1:29.31 M 25 178 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 41.73          

46 1194884 FREIRE ÁLVAREZ ALDARA 2011 CNLICEO 1:29.41 M 25 177 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.08          

47 1222639 DORADO LOURIDO OLIVIA 2012 CDELMAR 1:29.96 M 25 174 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 44.60          

48 1202029 GONZALEZ CASAL IRENE 2011 CMARINA 1:30.16 M 25 173 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 42.84          

49 1221621 ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ CLARA 2012 NCORUÑA 1:30.27 M 25 172 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 44.14          

50 1212549 ROADE MERCHAN ANA 2012 CASINOC 1:30.35 M 25 172 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.42          

51 1215949 BARCALA BLANCO ANDREA 2011 CNVILAG 1:30.73 M 25 169 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.38          

52 1210629 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ZOE 2012 CODESAL 1:30.82 M 25 169 A GUARDA
                          50L: 42.80          

53 1221882 VILELA SIERRA JULIA 2012 CNFERRO 1:31.34 M 25 166 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 42.91          

54 1190209 SINDE GIL DANIELA VICTORIA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:31.63 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 42.82          

55 1239956 REY CALVIÑO ANDREA 2011 CNORDES 1:31.66 M 25 164 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 42.65          

56 1172674 BUSTABAD ESPANTOSO SARA 2011 CNFERRO 1:31.99 M 25 162 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 43.35          

57 1180156 FERRO CORRAL MARTINA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:32.00 M 25 162 C. DEL MAR
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                          50L: 44.36          

58 1207063 FERRERO VELEZ SARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:32.74 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 45.28          

59 1227948 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ IARA 2011 CMARINA 1:33.64 M 25 154 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 44.57          

60 1144964 ALONSO PAZOS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 1:33.74 M 25 154 RCNV
                          50L: 43.94          

61 1178957 ANDE GABRIEL NEREA 2012 CNVILAG 1:34.03 M 25 152 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 44.40          

62 1213578 DEL AMO DE LACRUZ INÉS 2012 CODESAL 1:34.54 M 25 150 A GUARDA
                          50L: 42.42          

63 1215937 SEGADE PROL CARLA 2011 RIVEIRA 1:34.64 M 25 149 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 43.42          

64 1205928 BARROS DOMINGUEZ FATIMA 2011 CNMOS 1:35.15 M 25 147 A GUARDA
                          50L: 43.41          

65 1215914 COTELO BOLON MARA 2012 ADFOGAR 1:35.75 M 25 144 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 45.56          

66 1204917 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ALICIA 2011 MOLEMOS 1:35.81 M 25 144 REDONDELA
                          50L: 43.30          

67 1192776 ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA 2011 CDELMAR 1:35.86 M 25 144 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 45.47          

68 1214848 SENRA MOSQUERA LOLA 2012 MIRAFLOR 1:35.98 M 25 143 REDONDELA
                          50L: 43.47          

69 1034451 BARREIRO TORTAJADA CARLOTA 2012 GALAICO 1:36.30 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 46.65          

70 1218968 NOCHE BARREIRA ANTIA 2011 CNREDON 1:36.32 M 25 141 REDONDELA
                          50L: 45.35          

71 1208804 LINO PATACHE DANIELA 2012 CODESAL 1:36.56 M 25 140 A GUARDA
                          50L: 45.81          

72 1213625 CRESPO HERNANDEZ PAULA 2011 CNVILAG 1:36.83 M 25 139 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 44.48          

73 1231567 GONZALEZ CABALLERO CARLA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:37.69 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 44.14          

74 1228037 FERNANDEZ ALONZO UXIA 2012 CNMOS 1:37.78 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50L: 46.71          

75 1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ MARTA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:38.03 M 25 134 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 46.94          

76 1187894 HERMIDA VÁZQUEZ NEREA 2011 CNFERRO 1:38.32 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 46.22          

77 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 1:39.53 M 25 128 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 45.98          

78 1218969 PEREZ MUIÑOS CLARA 2011 CNREDON 1:41.15 M 25 122 REDONDELA
                          50L: 46.95          

79 1231576 MOURULLO SANJURJO ISABEL 2011 CIDSANTI 1:41.74 M 25 120 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 45.90          

80 1200110 PITA RODRIGUEZ AROA 2011 CNXOVE 1:42.32 M 25 118 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 46.92          

81 1212561 SÁNCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CARLA 2012 CNLICEO 1:42.52 M 25 117 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 47.06          

82 1190206 MARCIEL RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:42.65 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 46.29          

83 1195568 MARTINEZ BARGIELA LEDA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:42.75 M 25 116 A GUARDA
                          50L: 47.09          

84 1220976 PITA-ROMERO BRAGE ELENA 2011 CNFERRO 1:43.24 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 47.76          

85 1223055 ABELLEIRO CARRÓN RAQUEL 2011 ARZUA 1:43.49 M 25 114 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 46.50          

86 1231577 ORECHIA GIULIANA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:44.65 M 25 110 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 48.61          

87 1231552 JIMENEZ BLANCO MELANY 2011 CNXOVE 1:47.33 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 49.39          

88 1234001 SESTELO TABOAS ARIADNA 2011 NPONTEA 1:47.47 M 25 102 RCNV
                          50L: 47.64          

89 1235954 AGUSTI LÓPEZ MAYA 2012 CNXOVE 1:47.61 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 48.67          

90 1215931 MINIÑO MARTINEZ DANIELA 2011 RIVEIRA 1:49.71 M 25 96 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 50.00          

91 1234871 MANSO SAN AGUSTIN MAYA 2012 CMARINA 1:50.22 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 48.00          

92 1230369 VON BODECKER IGLESIAS MANUELA 2011 MIRAFLOR 1:50.32 M 25 94 REDONDELA
                          50L: 50.66          

93 1239787 CASABELLA ÁLVAREZ DANIELA 2012 CNXOVE 1:51.96 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 51.74          

94 1197570 CAPÓN VIEITO NOA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:51.98 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 51.58          

95 1197548 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2012 CODESAL 1:52.13 M 25 90 A GUARDA
                          50L: 51.45          

96 1207014 RAMÍREZ LÓPEZ NOA 2012 CMARINA 1:52.65 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 52.30          

97 1236266 PARDO PAREDES LÍA 2012 CNLICEO 1:52.80 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 49.39          

98 1224948 NEIRA CAMPOS ALEJANDRA 2012 ARTEIXO 1:53.16 M 25 87 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 50.06          

99 1230362 WRONA WRONA ANTONIA URSULA 2012 CIDSANTI 1:53.46 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 49.27          

100 1213580 FERNÁNDEZ BAQUERO ESTHER 2012 CODESAL 1:58.33 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50L: 54.83          

101 1236245 ALVAREZ CONTRERAS MARIA SOFIA 2011 POURENSE 1:59.56 M 25 74 REDONDELA
                          50L: 55.61          

102 1240833 COUÑAGO AMOEDO DANIELA 2012 CNREDON 2:02.10 M 25 69 REDONDELA
                          50L: 54.36          

103 1205895 VARELA PICO MARÍA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:06.06 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 54.72          

104 1216611 OBENZA BARROSA MARIA 2012 POURENSE 2:06.21 M 25 63 REDONDELA
                          50L: 56.02          

105 1234002 SOUTO CORREDOURA ANDREA 2012 NPONTEA 2:18.77 M 25 47 RCNV
                          50L: 1:05.66        
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4 - 100 m Libre Masculino

1 1143658 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2009 NTNARON 1:01.47 M 25 388 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 29.57          

2 1189227 PAZ ALVAREZ SAMUEL 2009 CNREDON 1:02.08 M 25 376 REDONDELA
                          50L: 30.36          

3 1208865 QUIÑOY VEIGA ALVARO 2009 CIDSANTI 1:02.31 M 25 372 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.00          

4 1196086 CAO HERMO BREIXO 2010 SDBOIRO 1:02.93 M 25 361 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 30.96          

5 1144729 ÁVAREZ MARTINEZ HUGO 2010 CODESAL 1:03.66 M 25 349 A GUARDA
                          50L: 29.18          

6 1198882 MUIÑO GARCÍA ALEJANDRO 2009 CNLICEO 1:04.50 M 25 335 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 31.13          

7 1143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 1:04.59 M 25 334 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 31.07          

8 1023160 ORTEGA CRUZ GERMAN 2009 CASINOC 1:05.31 M 25 323 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 30.84          

9 1185616 LOPEZ CASTRO MANUEL 2010 ADFOGAR 1:05.48 M 25 321 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 32.94          

10 1144241 ROUCO ABUIN MATEO 2010 POR-MIÑA 1:06.01 M 25 313 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 31.39          

11 1147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSÉ 2010 CNFERRO 1:06.52 M 25 306 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 32.08          

12 1143811 SALGADO POUSO JORGE 2009 RIVEIRA 1:06.57 M 25 305 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 31.78          

13 1196818 OTERO CANEDA MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 1:06.77 M 25 302 RCNV
                          50L: 32.64          

14 1143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOC 1:06.98 M 25 300 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 30.09          

15 1217943 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA FELIX 2009 ARZUA 1:07.02 M 25 299 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 32.27          

16 1224730 FERNANDEZ RIVEIRA SAMUEL 2009 CNORDES 1:08.37 M 25 282 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 32.52          

17 1147200 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 2009 RCNVIGO 1:08.76 M 25 277 RCNV
                          50L: 33.19          

18 1144649 FERNÁNDEZ-VILANOVA ARIAS S. 2009 CASINOC 1:08.88 M 25 275 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 32.94          

19 1234881 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ DIEGO 2009 GALAICO 1:09.33 M 25 270 RCNV
                          50L: 33.98          

20 1182400 PAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2010 CIDSANTI 1:09.37 M 25 270 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 33.30          

21 1193048 ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN 2010 CFVLUGO 1:09.44 M 25 269 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 32.96          

22 1219498 SEGUÍN FERNANDEZ GONZALO 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:10.14 M 25 261 REDONDELA
                          50L: 32.14          

23 1143708 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ J. MANUEL 2009 ARTEIXO 1:10.57 M 25 256 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 34.20          

24 1180199 CASAL CANCELA CARLOS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:10.75 M 25 254 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 34.97          

25 1144080 ÁLVAREZ RIVAS NICOLÁS 2009 RCNVIGO 1:11.01 M 25 251 RCNV
                          50L: 32.88          

26 1190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CULLERED 1:11.13 M 25 250 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 34.66          

27 1208833 ESPERÓN BESADA FELIX 2010 NPONTEA 1:11.21 M 25 249 RCNV
                          50L: 35.09          

28 1143747 CARBALLO OTERO DAVID 2010 CNVILAG 1:12.01 M 25 241 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 35.18          

29 1144559 ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 1:12.41 M 25 237 REDONDELA
                          50L: 34.15          

30 1204033 PEREZ MEDINA LUIS MANUEL 2009 MOLEMOS 1:12.45 M 25 237 REDONDELA
                          50L: 34.18          

31 1143823 NACHER RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 POURENSE 1:13.47 M 25 227 REDONDELA
                          50L: 35.14          

32 1220566 RODRIGUEZ COLLADO MIGUEL 2010 CMARINA 1:13.70 M 25 225 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 34.65          

33 1144443 LAGE GUIMIL DAMIÁN 2010 CNVILAG 1:13.89 M 25 223 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 35.83          

34 1147339 PARDO PIÑEIRO MANUEL 2010 CFVLUGO 1:14.28 M 25 219 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 35.08          

35 1144521 ESMORIS MIRANDA PEDRO 2009 CNXOVE 1:15.06 M 25 213 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.61          

36 1224917 CAMPOS ÁLVAREZ GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:15.11 M 25 212 RCNV
                          50L: 35.18          

37 1186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 POURENSE 1:15.19 M 25 212 REDONDELA
                          50L: 37.44          

38 1234878 PANTÍN CARMONA DUARTE 2009 NTNARON 1:15.21 M 25 211 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 35.76          

39 1197580 ORECHIA BAUTISTA 2009 CIDSANTI 1:16.29 M 25 203 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 35.76          

40 1222528 TKACHENKO KOSTIANTYN 2010 RBAIXAS 1:16.65 M 25 200 A GUARDA
                          50L: 35.00          

41 1189929 LÓPEZ EYTOR SIMÓN 2010 NTNARON 1:16.98 M 25 197 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 36.83          

42 1218235 GUNDÍN LOUREDA DANIEL 2010 CNFERRO 1:17.13 M 25 196 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 37.56          

43 1196054 PAZ LOPEZ BREOGAN 2009 NTNARON 1:17.32 M 25 195 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 37.45          

44 1214847 PÉREZ ARJIZ MARCOS 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:17.72 M 25 192 REDONDELA
                          50L: 37.26          

45 1144775 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:18.09 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 35.56          

46 1144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 ARTEIXO 1:18.76 M 25 184 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.88          

47 1239937 CID LORDI NICOLÁS 2009 POURENSE 1:18.81 M 25 184 REDONDELA
                          50L: 39.56          

48 1173199 LEAL DURAN DAVID 2010 CNXOVE 1:19.07 M 25 182 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.44          

49 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 1:19.98 M 25 176 A GUARDA
                          50L: 37.66          

50 1203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 NPONTEA 1:20.11 M 25 175 RCNV
                          50L: 39.94          

51 1194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 1:20.16 M 25 175 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 37.59          

52 1224922 MONTERO DA CONCEIÇAO NICOLÁS 2010 RCNVIGO 1:20.86 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 39.28          

53 1226261 CRESPO FREIRIA ALBERTO 2010 GALAICO 1:20.97 M 25 169 RCNV
                          50L: 39.56          

54 1226259 CASTIÑEIRAS PUENTE ANXO 2009 GALAICO 1:20.99 M 25 169 RCNV
                          50L: 39.95          

55 1239103 ZAMBRANO QUINTANA MIGUEL ALEJANDRO2010 POR-MIÑA 1:21.19 M 25 168 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 38.06          

56 1185592 MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO 2010 NCORUÑA 1:21.67 M 25 165 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 38.46          

57 1198877 RIAL SIEIRA NICOLAS 2010 RIVEIRA 1:21.74 M 25 165 SANTA ISABEL
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                          50L: 37.93          

58 1205681 TÁBOAS DEL RÍO SIMÓN 2010 RCNVIGO 1:22.35 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 39.28          

59 1144442 GUILLÁN LÓPEZ NICOLÁS 2010 CNVILAG 1:22.69 M 25 159 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 40.09          

60 1208821 PEREZ ARMESTO ALVARO 2009 MOLEMOS 1:23.39 M 25 155 REDONDELA
                          50L: 39.24          

61 1144779 TORRE BASTOS GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 1:23.72 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 39.69          

62 1141290 BLANCO MENDEZ MARTIN 2009 POURENSE 1:24.15 M 25 0 REDONDELA
                          50L: 39.82          

63 1180407 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2010 CFVLUGO 1:24.67 M 25 148 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.25          

64 1144440 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ MARCOS 2010 CNVILAG 1:24.99 M 25 146 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 39.21          

65 1240951 RUGGIERO RODRIGUEZ MAXIMILIANO 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:25.36 M 25 144 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 41.50          

66 1195561 GARCÍA MEÍTIN ANGEL 2010 CNXOVE 1:25.99 M 25 141 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 40.24          

67 1192779 PÉREZ MOURE CÉSAR 2010 CDELMAR 1:26.16 M 25 140 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.31          

68 1180419 CASTRELO MOURE ADAY 2010 CNVILAG 1:26.98 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 40.08          

68 1208860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 CIDSANTI 1:26.98 M 25 137 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 40.50          

70 1218964 CARBALLIDO LAGO LUCAS 2010 CNREDON 1:28.32 M 25 130 REDONDELA
                          50L: 40.65          

71 1214816 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ MAURO 2009 MOLEMOS 1:28.78 M 25 128 REDONDELA
                          50L: 41.89          

72 1222768 VEIRAS FREIRE BREOGÁN 2009 POURENSE 1:29.99 M 25 0 REDONDELA
                          50L: 41.66          

73 1194167 LORENZO ÁLVAREZ MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 1:30.81 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 41.70          

74 1205813 FERNANDEZ PUÑAL GABRIEL 2009 ADFOGAR 1:31.13 M 25 119 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 43.72          

75 1143537 FERNANDEZ OTERO HUGO 2009 POURENSE 1:32.38 M 25 0 REDONDELA
                          50L: 43.77          

76 1205676 LAGO RIVERA MARTÍN 2010 RCNVIGO 1:32.97 M 25 0 RCNV
                          50L: 43.64          

77 1144433 TREVIÑO REY ALDÁN 2010 CNVILAG 1:34.25 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 45.24          

78 1188594 FERNÁNDEZ LEAL LUCAS MINH 2010 ARTABRIA 1:38.20 M 25 95 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 47.88          

79 1231554 VAL FERNANDEZ JULIAN 2009 CNXOVE 1:38.99 M 25 92 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 44.58          

80 1213567 VILLAMARÍN GARCÍA DE LA BARRER 2010 POURENSE 1:39.28 M 25 0 REDONDELA
                          50L: 46.88          

81 1226108 BALSA DÍAZ ÁLVARO 2010 CMARINA 1:40.75 M 25 88 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 45.22          

82 1208866 REGUEIRO CASTRO ALVARO JOSÉ 2009 CIDSANTI 1:41.97 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 47.42          

83 1213590 DÍAZ SOUTO DAVID 2009 CNXOVE 1:53.50 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 47.08          

84 1208861 MALLO VEGA SAMUEL 2010 CIDSANTI 1:59.40 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 53.55          

85 1230382 RAMOS CARUNCHO PEDRO 2010 ARTABRIA 2:14.53 M 25 37 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 1:00.02        
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5 - 100 m Braza Feminino

1 1144827 TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ MANUELA ISABELLE2011 CFVLUGO 1:30.58 M 25 326 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 43.49          

2 1034146 ROCHA GONZALEZ MARLENE 2011 GALAICO 1:33.78 M 25 294 RCNV
                          50B: 44.71          

3 1147159 VARELA BAZA LUCIA 2011 CFVLUGO 1:34.23 M 25 289 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 44.56          

4 1182381 ARIAS VAZQUEZ INES 2011 CFVLUGO 1:35.33 M 25 279 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 45.45          

5 1192782 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ IRENE 2011 CDELMAR 1:35.61 M 25 277 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 45.55          

6 1205945 GONZÁLEZ TUBÍO ALEJANDRA 2011 SDBOIRO 1:35.86 M 25 275 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 44.86          

7 1147034 BAYON ALVAREZ ALICIA 2011 GALAICO 1:36.95 M 25 266 RCNV
                          50B: 46.34          

8 1144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 POURENSE 1:37.70 M 25 260 REDONDELA
                          50B: 47.14          

9 1145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 POURENSE 1:38.83 M 25 251 REDONDELA
                          50B: 47.72          

10 1144884 ALVARIÑO FRAGA DANIELA 2011 CNFERRO 1:39.54 M 25 245 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 47.31          

11 1196050 CEBEY FIDALGO IRAIDE 2011 CNLICEO 1:41.13 M 25 234 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.16          

12 1171464 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA 2011 POURENSE 1:41.68 M 25 230 REDONDELA
                          50B: 49.57          

13 1207072 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:42.06 M 25 228 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 48.26          

14 1180266 QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA 2012 GALAICO 1:42.28 M 25 226 RCNV
                          50B: 48.82          

15 1218972 VAZQUEZ LOPEZ LARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:42.35 M 25 226 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 48.21          

16 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA IRATI 2012 CNFERRO 1:42.36 M 25 226 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 48.51          

17 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO LUCIA 2011 ADFOGAR 1:42.40 M 25 225 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.90          

18 1144389 ARTÍCO LÓPEZ INÉS 2011 CNFERRO 1:43.03 M 25 221 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 48.45          

19 1205818 LAMAS SANTOS ALBA 2011 ADFOGAR 1:43.19 M 25 220 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 48.55          

20 1172123 AMADO FORMOSO ALBA 2011 CMARINA 1:43.23 M 25 220 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 48.84          

21 1147281 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO EREA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:44.23 M 25 214 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 49.46          

22 1217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA 2012 NTNARON 1:44.31 M 25 213 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 48.64          

23 1208869 SANMIGUEL LOPEZ XULIA 2011 CIDSANTI 1:44.83 M 25 210 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 48.40          

24 1144444 VICENTE FERREIRA ANNE 2011 CNVILAG 1:44.99 M 25 209 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 47.83          

25 1182353 PARCERO GÓMEZ LIDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:45.35 M 25 207 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 48.98          

26 1200123 GARRIDO BARCIELA VALERIA 2011 CNMOS 1:45.40 M 25 207 A GUARDA
                          50B: 49.14          

27 1185608 GONZALEZ FUENTE INES 2012 CFVLUGO 1:46.21 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 50.34          

28 1203265 GONZALEZ HERMIDA ANTIA 2011 CMARINA 1:46.89 M 25 198 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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                          50B: 50.81          

29 1202042 PINEDA HERMIDA SOFIA 2012 CMARINA 1:47.25 M 25 196 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 50.69          

30 1208802 LORENZO LOPEZ ICIA 2012 NTNARON 1:48.06 M 25 192 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 50.66          

31 1205858 VAZQUEZ LUIS LEIRE 2012 RBAIXAS 1:48.09 M 25 192 A GUARDA
                          50B: 50.71          

32 1194587 AMEAL PACHECO VALERIA 2012 RBAIXAS 1:48.47 M 25 190 A GUARDA
                          50B: 51.38          

33 1182382 LOPEZ GONZALEZ NAIARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:48.49 M 25 189 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 51.00          

34 1208822 PEREZ ARMESTO CARMEN 2011 MOLEMOS 1:48.57 M 25 189 REDONDELA
                          50B: 50.51          

35 1205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CULLERED 1:49.63 M 25 184 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 51.46          

36 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 1:50.83 M 25 178 RCNV
                          50B: 51.28          

37 1187917 LLANO FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:51.51 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 50.80          

38 1217797 GIANCE GARCIA CARLA 2012 ADFOGAR 1:52.46 M 25 170 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 52.65          

39 1236858 NOYA POSE NOA 2011 CNORDES 1:52.54 M 25 170 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 54.55          

40 1227948 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ IARA 2011 CMARINA 1:52.76 M 25 169 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 50.85          

41 1146963 CARCEDO LOPEZ MATILDE 2011 CFVLUGO 1:52.93 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 51.25          

42 1213578 DEL AMO DE LACRUZ INÉS 2012 CODESAL 1:53.29 M 25 166 A GUARDA
                          50B: 52.65          

43 1194186 FERNANDEZ TRASHORRAS YAIZA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:53.64 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 53.83          

44 1194884 FREIRE ÁLVAREZ ALDARA 2011 CNLICEO 1:53.69 M 25 165 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 55.33          

45 1213564 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ SOFÍA 2012 POURENSE 1:53.92 M 25 164 REDONDELA
                          50B: 52.50          

46 1218968 NOCHE BARREIRA ANTIA 2011 CNREDON 1:55.57 M 25 157 REDONDELA
                          50B: 53.68          

47 1200110 PITA RODRIGUEZ AROA 2011 CNXOVE 1:55.92 M 25 155 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 54.71          

48 1208804 LINO PATACHE DANIELA 2012 CODESAL 1:56.52 M 25 153 A GUARDA
                          50B: 53.77          

49 1217944 SANGUIAO REGUEIRA MARIA 2011 ARZUA 1:57.03 M 25 151 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 53.33          

50 1190206 MARCIEL RODRIGUEZ ADRIANA 2012 CFVLUGO 1:58.51 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 56.57          

51 1215949 BARCALA BLANCO ANDREA 2011 CNVILAG 2:00.21 M 25 139 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 56.06          

52 1178957 ANDE GABRIEL NEREA 2012 CNVILAG 2:00.39 M 25 138 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 56.42          

53 1215937 SEGADE PROL CARLA 2011 RIVEIRA 2:01.31 M 25 135 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 57.61          

54 1205775 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA LUCIA 2011 CMARINA 2:01.57 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 57.23          

55 1239956 REY CALVIÑO ANDREA 2011 CNORDES 2:03.18 M 25 129 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 58.83          

56 1223055 ABELLEIRO CARRÓN RAQUEL 2011 ARZUA 2:03.65 M 25 128 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 56.50          

57 1202920 BOUZA FREIRE EMMA 2011 CMARINA 2:04.38 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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                          50B: 57.09          

58 1215914 COTELO BOLON MARA 2012 ADFOGAR 2:04.41 M 25 125 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 57.44          

59 1201256 REGUEIRA MOURE PAULA 2012 MOLEMOS 2:05.88 M 25 121 REDONDELA
                          50B: 59.75          

60 1221886 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA INÉS 2011 CNLICEO 2:06.31 M 25 120 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 58.96          

61 1230362 WRONA WRONA ANTONIA URSULA 2012 CIDSANTI 2:06.52 M 25 119 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 59.48          

62 1187894 HERMIDA VÁZQUEZ NEREA 2011 CNFERRO 2:08.55 M 25 114 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 59.69          

63 1197570 CAPÓN VIEITO NOA 2012 CIDSANTI 2:09.16 M 25 112 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 59.12          

64 1231577 ORECHIA GIULIANA 2012 CIDSANTI 2:11.43 M 25 106 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 1:02.11        

65 1231580 RIOS RIVEIRO CLAUDIA 2011 CIDSANTI 2:11.55 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 1:01.34        

66 1235954 AGUSTI LÓPEZ MAYA 2012 CNXOVE 2:12.75 M 25 103 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 1:01.77        

67 1239787 CASABELLA ÁLVAREZ DANIELA 2012 CNXOVE 2:13.08 M 25 102 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 1:01.16        

68 1224930 LOPEZ PAZ CANDELA 2012 RBAIXAS 2:13.82 M 25 101 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:03.01        

69 1232961 LEDO BARRIOS ANA 2011 RBAIXAS 2:14.38 M 25 99 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:02.88        

70 1197548 VASCONCELLOS RODRIGUEZ ALBA 2012 CODESAL 2:14.81 M 25 98 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:02.23        

71 1212060 VÁZQUEZ NOVO LARA 2011 CNFERRO 2:19.45 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:04.12        

72 1200106 LAMIGUEIRO LOPEZ ELENA 2011 CMARINA 2:20.08 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 1:02.09        

73 1213580 FERNÁNDEZ BAQUERO ESTHER 2012 CODESAL 2:21.87 M 25 84 A GUARDA
                          50B: 1:05.65        

74 1205895 VARELA PICO MARÍA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:28.45 M 25 74 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:06.79        

75 1215931 MINIÑO MARTINEZ DANIELA 2011 RIVEIRA 2:47.53 M 25 51 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 1:19.28        

76 1224948 NEIRA CAMPOS ALEJANDRA 2012 ARTEIXO 2:59.50 M 25 41 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:21.53        
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6 - 100 m Braza Masculino

1 1143170 ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS 2010 CMARINA 1:16.58 M 25 376 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 37.33          

2 1144860 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SERGIO 2009 RBAIXAS 1:25.53 M 25 269 A GUARDA
                          50B: 39.90          

3 1145102 CAMBA VÁZQUEZ XABI 2010 CULLERED 1:26.01 M 25 265 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 39.96          

4 1144802 FERRERO FERNANDEZ FERNANDO 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:26.29 M 25 262 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 40.83          

5 1143146 FERNANDEZ GARCIA IAGO 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:26.77 M 25 258 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 40.16          

6 1144751 PEREIRA MARTINEZ NOEL 2010 MOLEMOS 1:27.62 M 25 251 REDONDELA
                          50B: 41.90          

7 1234005 SYTNYK ILLIA 2009 POR-MIÑA 1:27.90 M 25 248 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 40.90          

8 1182400 PAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO 2010 CIDSANTI 1:28.92 M 25 240 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 41.69          

9 1192788 FERNÁNDEZ RAFALES MARIO 2009 CNFERRO 1:29.11 M 25 238 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 43.36          

10 1143422 ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN 2009 NPONTEA 1:30.17 M 25 230 RCNV
                          50B: 42.46          

11 1147193 FREIRE ALVAREZ IVAN 2009 CNLICEO 1:30.75 M 25 226 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 42.67          

12 1189929 LÓPEZ EYTOR SIMÓN 2010 NTNARON 1:31.69 M 25 219 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 42.90          

13 1187889 EMILIAN BACAOANU DAVID ANTONIO 2009 RIVEIRA 1:32.03 M 25 216 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 42.98          

14 1230339 SIO TIZON JAVIER 2009 RBAIXAS 1:32.35 M 25 214 A GUARDA
                          50B: 42.49          

15 1146949 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:32.81 M 25 211 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 43.49          

16 1189237 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ ALVARO 2010 NTNARON 1:32.90 M 25 210 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 43.17          

17 1143902 PRADO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 GALAICO 1:32.98 M 25 210 RCNV
                          50B: 43.65          

18 1141137 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON 2009 CFVLUGO 1:33.67 M 25 205 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 42.77          

19 1147158 NUÑEZ SALINAS RICARDO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:34.37 M 25 201 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 43.77          

20 1205854 SIO SIMON JAVIER 2009 RBAIXAS 1:34.63 M 25 199 A GUARDA
                          50B: 44.09          

21 1189218 GALLEGO CID BRAIS 2010 MIRAFLOR 1:34.75 M 25 198 REDONDELA
                          50B: 45.36          

22 1147143 FERNANDEZ DIAZ SERGIO 2010 CFVLUGO 1:35.05 M 25 196 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 45.33          

23 1196054 PAZ LOPEZ BREOGAN 2009 NTNARON 1:35.67 M 25 192 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 45.79          

24 1144222 GARCIA FEIJOO DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 1:36.56 M 25 187 REDONDELA
                          50B: 46.91          

25 1144080 ÁLVAREZ RIVAS NICOLÁS 2009 RCNVIGO 1:37.07 M 25 184 RCNV
                          50B: 45.54          

26 1143436 VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO 2010 CNFERRO 1:37.83 M 25 180 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 47.09          

27 1194848 GARCIA BELLO GERMAN 2010 ADFOGAR 1:37.87 M 25 180 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 49.71          

28 1189216 BLANCO TESOURO CHRISTIAN 2009 MIRAFLOR 1:39.24 M 25 172 REDONDELA
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                          50B: 47.56          

29 1203739 FILGUEIRA GONZÁLEZ BINH 2010 NPONTEA 1:39.61 M 25 170 RCNV
                          50B: 47.66          

30 1208821 PEREZ ARMESTO ALVARO 2009 MOLEMOS 1:41.30 M 25 162 REDONDELA
                          50B: 46.58          

31 1144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 ARTEIXO 1:41.58 M 25 161 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 46.19          

32 1191495 LORENZO LÓPEZ TIAGO 2010 NTNARON 1:42.91 M 25 154 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 49.86          

33 1143859 BARANDELA GONZALEZ LEO 2009 POURENSE 1:44.81 M 25 146 REDONDELA
                          50B: 49.47          

34 1144394 PAZOS CASAL JORGE 2010 CNFERRO 1:44.97 M 25 146 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50B: 50.40          

35 1195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 1:45.07 M 25 145 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 50.40          

36 1147339 PARDO PIÑEIRO MANUEL 2010 CFVLUGO 1:45.30 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50B: 47.68          

37 1144718 SALGADO CAMPOS ANXO 2010 POURENSE 1:46.59 M 25 139 REDONDELA
                          50B: 51.46          

38 1025769 GAITÁN MONTE DE OCA GASTÓN 2010 NPONTEA 1:49.38 M 25 129 RCNV
                          50B: 52.67          

39 1212558 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA ROI 2009 ARTEIXO 1:49.73 M 25 127 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 50.56          

40 1214797 GOMEZ MOREIRAS GONZALO 2010 POURENSE 1:54.26 M 25 113 REDONDELA
                          50B: 54.48          

41 1180200 MATO LOPEZ NICOLAS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:59.19 M 25 99 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 56.10          

42 1198877 RIAL SIEIRA NICOLAS 2010 RIVEIRA 1:59.92 M 25 97 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 54.99          

43 1144440 GARCÍA ÁLVAREZ MARCOS 2010 CNVILAG 2:01.36 M 25 94 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 56.05          

44 1208860 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MATEO 2010 CIDSANTI 2:03.13 M 25 90 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 57.86          

45 1188594 FERNÁNDEZ LEAL LUCAS MINH 2010 ARTABRIA 2:12.41 M 25 72 C. DEL MAR
                          50B: 1:00.81        

46 1208861 MALLO VEGA SAMUEL 2010 CIDSANTI 2:24.75 M 25 55 SANTA ISABEL
                          50B: 1:07.30        
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7 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino

1 1202054 CARREIRA FERNANDEZ SARA 2012 CULLERED 36.82 M 25 290 C. DEL MAR
2 1200451 FERREIRO FIGUEIRAS NOA 2011 ADFOGAR 37.08 M 25 284 C. DEL MAR
3 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERRO 37.60 M 25 272 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
4 1192780 PLA PERNAS AINA 2011 CDELMAR 37.97 M 25 264 C. DEL MAR
5 1147027 MOSTEIRO VIEITEZ LAURA 2011 GALAICO 39.04 M 25 243 RCNV
6 1192783 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ SARA 2011 CDELMAR 39.35 M 25 237 C. DEL MAR
7 1192795 RODRÍGUEZ NINE EMMA 2011 SDBOIRO 39.87 M 25 228 SANTA ISABEL
8 1195560 DEÁN PARDO LUCIA 2011 CNXOVE 41.23 M 25 206 FLUVIAL
9 1147213 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ PATRICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 41.63 M 25 200 FLUVIAL

10 1234016 REINO ESTEVEZ ALEXANDRA 2011 NOLEIROS 41.82 M 25 198 C. DEL MAR
11 1215878 DOMÍNGUEZ EIRÍZ SARA 2012 RCNVIGO 41.86 M 25 197 RCNV
12 1144813 VILARNOVO SUÁREZ LUCIA 2011 SDBOIRO 42.06 M 25 194 SANTA ISABEL
13 1186640 GOMEZ GOMEZ ELENA 2011 GALAICO 42.48 M 25 189 RCNV
14 1147337 FERNANDEZ SOUTO SABELA 2011 NCORUÑA 42.73 M 25 185 C. DEL MAR
15 1214818 FERNÁNDEZ GARCÍA RAQUEL 2011 NPONTEA 43.25 M 25 179 RCNV
16 1147256 FERNANDEZ COSTAS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 43.36 M 25 177 RCNV
17 1172123 AMADO FORMOSO ALBA 2011 CMARINA 43.62 M 25 174 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1145004 ABELLEIRA GÓMEZ LARA 2011 SDBOIRO 44.68 M 25 162 SANTA ISABEL
19 1194870 ÁRTICO LÓPEZ ICÍA 2012 CNFERRO 44.95 M 25 159 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
20 1182352 GONZALEZ BECEIRO TANIA 2012 CMARINA 45.11 M 25 157 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1147208 ABUIN VAZQUEZ AITANA 2012 POR-MIÑA 46.11 M 25 147 FLUVIAL
22 1197577 LANDA PEDREIRA ELIA 2011 CIDSANTI 46.16 M 25 147 SANTA ISABEL
23 1187888 REBOREDO LIZASO AITANA 2011 NCORUÑA 46.19 M 25 147 C. DEL MAR
24 1198883 RICO DÍAZ IRENE 2011 CIDSANTI 46.21 M 25 146 SANTA ISABEL
25 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 NCORUÑA 46.35 M 25 145 C. DEL MAR
26 1236257 SAMPEDRO AYASO NOA 2011 RIVEIRA 46.54 M 25 143 SANTA ISABEL
27 1197579 NOYA REIRIZ NATALIA 2012 CIDSANTI 46.68 M 25 142 SANTA ISABEL
28 1174185 INSUA MORANDEIRA MARIA 2012 CFVLUGO 46.76 M 25 141 FLUVIAL
29 1222205 OTERO GIMENEZ JULIETA 2012 RBAIXAS 46.90 M 25 140 A GUARDA
30 1219489 GONZALEZ GARCIA JULIA 2011 CNXOVE 46.95 M 25 140 FLUVIAL
31 1226278 GOMEZ PUMARIÑO JULIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 47.08 M 25 138 FLUVIAL
32 1194192 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ VERA 2012 RBAIXAS 47.46 M 25 135 A GUARDA
33 1213612 GUERRA SAAVEDRA ANTÍA 2012 CIDSANTI 47.61 M 25 134 SANTA ISABEL
33 1222779 CARRERA ALONSO AROA 2011 CNMOS 47.61 M 25 134 A GUARDA
35 1185609 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ ZELTIA 2012 CFVLUGO 47.77 M 25 132 FLUVIAL
36 1147281 ABELLEIRA PIÑEIRO EREA 2012 POR-MIÑA 47.99 M 25 131 FLUVIAL
37 1224925 SUÁREZ GONZÁLEZ SABELA 2012 RCNVIGO 48.27 M 25 128 RCNV
38 1180406 CEIDE VILLARES LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 49.63 M 25 118 FLUVIAL
39 1172674 BUSTABAD ESPANTOSO SARA 2011 CNFERRO 49.75 M 25 117 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
40 1194181 CAMPANON VIDAL CLAUDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 50.00 M 25 115 FLUVIAL
41 1195553 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ IRIS 2012 ADFOGAR 50.09 M 25 115 C. DEL MAR
42 1220976 PITA-ROMERO BRAGE ELENA 2011 CNFERRO 50.50 M 25 112 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
43 1195574 SEÑARÍS SÁNCHEZ MARTA 2012 ARTEIXO 50.90 M 25 109 C. DEL MAR
44 1202029 GONZALEZ CASAL IRENE 2011 CMARINA 51.00 M 25 109 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
45 1217797 GIANCE GARCIA CARLA 2012 ADFOGAR 51.06 M 25 108 C. DEL MAR
46 1145018 GAYOSO ANDON CARLOTA 2011 CASINOC 51.07 M 25 108 C. DEL MAR
47 1196088 CAO HERMO CELIA 2012 SDBOIRO 51.37 M 25 106 SANTA ISABEL
48 1198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS ITZIAR 2012 NTNARON 51.52 M 25 105 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
49 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 51.59 M 25 105 A GUARDA
50 1231576 MOURULLO SANJURJO ISABEL 2011 CIDSANTI 51.71 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
51 1222639 DORADO LOURIDO OLIVIA 2012 CDELMAR 52.01 M 25 103 C. DEL MAR
52 1146963 CARCEDO LOPEZ MATILDE 2011 CFVLUGO 52.57 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
53 1178901 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA 2012 RCNVIGO 52.58 M 25 99 RCNV
54 1190209 SINDE GIL DANIELA VICTORIA 2011 CFVLUGO 52.76 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
55 1197541 RODRIGUEZ VARELA AINE 2012 CFVLUGO 53.08 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
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56 1213564 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ SOFÍA 2012 POURENSE 53.34 M 25 95 REDONDELA
57 1221621 ARRUÑADA VAZQUEZ CLARA 2012 NCORUÑA 53.84 M 25 92 C. DEL MAR
58 1192776 ESTRAVIZ HUERTAS CARLOTA 2011 CDELMAR 53.95 M 25 92 C. DEL MAR
59 1204917 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ALICIA 2011 MOLEMOS 54.73 M 25 88 REDONDELA
60 1194877 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ CARLOTA 2011 GALAICO 54.82 M 25 87 RCNV
61 1205928 BARROS DOMINGUEZ FATIMA 2011 CNMOS 55.23 M 25 86 A GUARDA
62 1234871 MANSO SAN AGUSTIN MAYA 2012 CMARINA 56.25 M 25 81 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
63 1201256 REGUEIRA MOURE PAULA 2012 MOLEMOS 56.81 M 25 79 REDONDELA
64 1231580 RIOS RIVEIRO CLAUDIA 2011 CIDSANTI 57.20 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
65 1231552 JIMENEZ BLANCO MELANY 2011 CNXOVE 1:00.87 M 25 64 FLUVIAL
66 1202920 BOUZA FREIRE EMMA 2011 CMARINA 1:01.40 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
67 1212060 VÁZQUEZ NOVO LARA 2011 CNFERRO 1:02.44 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
68 1228037 FERNANDEZ ALONZO UXIA 2012 CNMOS 1:02.48 M 25 59 A GUARDA
69 1218969 PEREZ MUIÑOS CLARA 2011 CNREDON 1:06.62 M 25 49 REDONDELA
70 1230369 VON BODECKER IGLESIAS MANUELA 2011 MIRAFLOR 1:07.70 M 25 46 REDONDELA
71 1207014 RAMÍREZ LÓPEZ NOA 2012 CMARINA 1:14.68 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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8 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino

1 1197575 GUERRA SAAVEDRA UXIO 2010 CIDSANTI 29.98 M 25 381 SANTA ISABEL
2 1144516 RIVEIRA POO LUIS 2009 CNXOVE 32.08 M 25 311 FLUVIAL
3 1206977 VIDAL ROSALES IAGO 2009 RCNVIGO 33.37 M 25 276 RCNV
4 1144415 NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL 2009 CASINOC 33.97 M 25 262 C. DEL MAR
5 1143146 FERNANDEZ GARCIA IAGO 2009 POR-MIÑA 34.00 M 25 261 FLUVIAL
6 1189227 PAZ ALVAREZ SAMUEL 2009 CNREDON 34.14 M 25 258 REDONDELA
7 1023160 ORTEGA CRUZ GERMAN 2009 CASINOC 34.28 M 25 255 C. DEL MAR
8 1185607 GIL - RIVERA BARBEITO HUGO 2009 CDELMAR 34.59 M 25 248 C. DEL MAR
9 1196086 CAO HERMO BREIXO 2010 SDBOIRO 35.12 M 25 237 SANTA ISABEL
9 1208865 QUIÑOY VEIGA ALVARO 2009 CIDSANTI 35.12 M 25 237 SANTA ISABEL

11 1144649 FERNÁNDEZ-VILANOVA ARIAS S. 2009 CASINOC 35.73 M 25 225 C. DEL MAR
12 1219498 SEGUÍN FERNANDEZ GONZALO 2010 MIRAFLOR 35.74 M 25 225 REDONDELA
13 1143401 CARCEDO LOPEZ RODRIGO 2010 CFVLUGO 36.49 M 25 211 FLUVIAL
14 1234005 SYTNYK ILLIA 2009 POR-MIÑA 36.93 M 25 204 FLUVIAL
15 1147200 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ GUZMÁN 2009 RCNVIGO 37.08 M 25 201 RCNV
16 1224730 FERNANDEZ RIVEIRA SAMUEL 2009 CNORDES 37.75 M 25 191 SANTA ISABEL
17 1204033 PEREZ MEDINA LUIS MANUEL 2009 MOLEMOS 37.78 M 25 190 REDONDELA
18 1196818 OTERO CANEDA MARTÍN 2009 RCNVIGO 37.82 M 25 190 RCNV
19 1189216 BLANCO TESOURO CHRISTIAN 2009 MIRAFLOR 37.85 M 25 189 REDONDELA
20 1205852 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ GUSTAVO 2009 RBAIXAS 38.13 M 25 185 A GUARDA
21 1147024 FERNANDEZ QUINTELA DANIEL 2010 POURENSE 38.72 M 25 177 REDONDELA
22 1144912 ORGEIRA FELÍPEZ MATEO 2010 ARTEIXO 38.84 M 25 175 C. DEL MAR
23 1234878 PANTÍN CARMONA DUARTE 2009 NTNARON 39.28 M 25 169 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1226259 CASTIÑEIRAS PUENTE ANXO 2009 GALAICO 39.31 M 25 169 RCNV
25 1141137 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON 2009 CFVLUGO 39.35 M 25 168 FLUVIAL
26 1234881 RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍNEZ DIEGO 2009 GALAICO 39.52 M 25 166 RCNV
27 1190920 DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR 2010 CULLERED 39.62 M 25 165 C. DEL MAR
27 1144559 ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL 2009 POURENSE 39.62 M 25 165 REDONDELA
29 1143708 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ J. MANUEL 2009 ARTEIXO 39.94 M 25 161 C. DEL MAR
30 1144443 LAGE GUIMIL DAMIÁN 2010 CNVILAG 40.13 M 25 159 SANTA ISABEL
31 1220566 RODRIGUEZ COLLADO MIGUEL 2010 CMARINA 40.34 M 25 156 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1197580 ORECHIA BAUTISTA 2009 CIDSANTI 40.82 M 25 151 SANTA ISABEL
33 1195561 GARCÍA MEÍTIN ANGEL 2010 CNXOVE 41.09 M 25 148 FLUVIAL
34 1189237 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ ALVARO 2010 NTNARON 41.11 M 25 148 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1189930 OTERO LAMAS ALEJANDRO 2010 NTNARON 41.72 M 25 141 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1143747 CARBALLO OTERO DAVID 2010 CNVILAG 41.81 M 25 140 SANTA ISABEL
37 1239103 ZAMBRANO QUINTANA MIGUEL ALEJANDRO2010 POR-MIÑA 41.97 M 25 139 FLUVIAL
38 1144775 ÁLVAREZ GONZÁLEZ DIEGO 2010 RCNVIGO 42.14 M 25 137 RCNV
39 1239937 CID LORDI NICOLÁS 2009 POURENSE 42.18 M 25 137 REDONDELA
40 1218235 GUNDÍN LOUREDA DANIEL 2010 CNFERRO 42.38 M 25 135 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1195558 VICENTE MEIER ALEX 2010 ADFOGAR 42.88 M 25 130 C. DEL MAR
42 1214847 PÉREZ ARJIZ MARCOS 2010 MIRAFLOR 43.16 M 25 127 REDONDELA
43 1144918 RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER 2010 ARTEIXO 43.71 M 25 123 C. DEL MAR
44 1147333 FARTO TABOADA MATEO 2010 NCORUÑA 43.77 M 25 122 C. DEL MAR
45 1147158 NUÑEZ SALINAS RICARDO 2010 CFVLUGO 43.87 M 25 121 FLUVIAL
46 1224917 CAMPOS ÁLVAREZ GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 44.02 M 25 0 RCNV
47 1240951 RUGGIERO RODRIGUEZ MAXIMILIANO 2009 POR-MIÑA 44.26 M 25 118 FLUVIAL
48 1189218 GALLEGO CID BRAIS 2010 MIRAFLOR 44.65 M 25 115 REDONDELA
49 1144534 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ NOE 2009 POURENSE 44.74 M 25 114 REDONDELA
50 1185592 MACEIRAS SUÁREZ DIEGO 2010 NCORUÑA 45.41 M 25 109 C. DEL MAR
51 1226261 CRESPO FREIRIA ALBERTO 2010 GALAICO 45.56 M 25 108 RCNV
52 1224922 MONTERO DA CONCEIÇAO NICOLÁS 2010 RCNVIGO 46.24 M 25 0 RCNV
53 1146947 CALDAS MARIN ANTON 2010 CFVLUGO 46.68 M 25 101 FLUVIAL
54 1174180 CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN 2010 RBAIXAS 46.82 M 25 100 A GUARDA
55 1230339 SIO TIZON JAVIER 2009 RBAIXAS 47.10 M 25 98 A GUARDA
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56 1144521 ESMORIS MIRANDA PEDRO 2009 CNXOVE 47.21 M 25 97 FLUVIAL
57 1191495 LORENZO LÓPEZ TIAGO 2010 NTNARON 47.88 M 25 93 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
58 1141290 BLANCO MENDEZ MARTIN 2009 POURENSE 48.16 M 25 0 REDONDELA
59 1143537 FERNANDEZ OTERO HUGO 2009 POURENSE 48.25 M 25 0 REDONDELA
60 1144779 TORRE BASTOS GUILLERMO 2010 RCNVIGO 48.56 M 25 0 RCNV
61 1144442 GUILLÁN LÓPEZ NICOLÁS 2010 CNVILAG 48.71 M 25 89 SANTA ISABEL
62 1144433 TREVIÑO REY ALDÁN 2010 CNVILAG 49.65 M 25 84 SANTA ISABEL
63 1205813 FERNANDEZ PUÑAL GABRIEL 2009 ADFOGAR 51.03 M 25 77 C. DEL MAR
64 1222768 VEIRAS FREIRE BREOGÁN 2009 POURENSE 51.12 M 25 0 REDONDELA
65 1214797 GOMEZ MOREIRAS GONZALO 2010 POURENSE 51.80 M 25 0 REDONDELA
66 1218964 CARBALLIDO LAGO LUCAS 2010 CNREDON 53.34 M 25 67 REDONDELA
67 1144718 SALGADO CAMPOS ANXO 2010 POURENSE 53.41 M 25 0 REDONDELA
68 1212558 VÁZQUEZ GARCÍA ROI 2009 ARTEIXO 54.43 M 25 63 C. DEL MAR
69 1180419 CASTRELO MOURE ADAY 2010 CNVILAG 55.58 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
70 1180407 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2010 CFVLUGO 56.59 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
71 1205676 LAGO RIVERA MARTÍN 2010 RCNVIGO 58.69 M 25 0 RCNV
72 1180200 MATO LOPEZ NICOLAS 2010 ADFOGAR 1:00.15 M 25 47 C. DEL MAR
73 1213567 VILLAMARÍN GARCÍA DE LA BARRER 2010 POURENSE 1:01.08 M 25 0 REDONDELA
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9 - 200 m Bolboreta Feminino

1 1144628 TUBÍO SUEIRO RITA 2011 SDBOIRO 2:54.97 M 25 319 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 37.54           100M: 1:22.79       

2 1144803 LEMA CASTRO ALBA 2011 POR-MIÑA 2:58.47 M 25 301 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 36.49           100M: 1:20.27       

3 1192265 CAGIAO VILLAR LUCIA 2011 CASINOC 2:59.29 M 25 296 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 39.35           100M: 1:25.22       

4 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA AROA 2012 CNFERRO 3:01.00 M 25 288 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 40.58           100M: 1:27.76       

5 1145009 VILA RIAL ZAIRA 2011 NPONTEA 3:02.90 M 25 279 RCNV
                          50M: 38.90           100M: 1:24.86       

6 1144827 TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ MANUELA ISABELLE2011 CFVLUGO 3:15.61 M 25 228 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 42.49           100M: 1:32.13       

7 1144594 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA GARA 2011 NPONTEA 3:21.59 M 25 208 RCNV
                          50M: 44.64           100M: 1:35.78       

8 1185608 GONZALEZ FUENTE INES 2012 CFVLUGO 3:36.85 M 25 167 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 46.96           100M: 1:42.24       

9 1198841 ORTIZ ESPARZA SILVIA 2012 CNLICEO 3:36.98 M 25 167 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 44.66           100M: 1:39.00       

10 1173900 FARIAS NOVOA XIANA 2011 CFVLUGO 3:38.51 M 25 164 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 45.16           100M: 1:41.08       

11 1143580 CUEVAS RODRIGUEZ ANTIA 2011 NPONTEA 3:38.76 M 25 163 RCNV
                          50M: 48.08           100M: 1:43.79       

12 1147108 CANO BURILLO CARMEN 2011 CNFERRO 3:38.87 M 25 163 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 46.51           100M: 1:43.23       

13 1207047 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA 2011 RBAIXAS 3:39.77 M 25 161 A GUARDA
                          50M: 44.72           100M: 1:41.66       

14 1186946 BARROS GOMEZ ADA 2012 RBAIXAS 3:44.58 M 25 151 A GUARDA
                          50M: 45.06           100M: 1:45.95       

15 1147247 GUERRERO VIVERO LARA 2012 CFVLUGO 3:46.76 M 25 146 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 49.58           100M: 1:46.38       

16 1196861 RODRIGUEZ PAZOS ARIADNA 2011 CNLICEO 3:48.03 M 25 144 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 46.59           100M: 1:46.95       
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10 - 200 m Bolboreta Masculino

1 1147173 LOPEZ TURIÑO HUGO 2009 CNLICEO 2:27.73 M 25 393 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 33.93           100M: 1:11.34       

2 1144860 ALVAREZ VAZQUEZ SERGIO 2009 RBAIXAS 2:36.72 M 25 329 A GUARDA
                          50M: 36.65           100M: 1:14.41       

3 1180216 FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO 2009 ADFOGAR 2:37.28 M 25 325 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 34.29           100M: 1:14.85       

4 1143945 CARRIL FERNANDEZ NICOLAS 2009 ARZUA 2:37.71 M 25 323 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 33.65           100M: 1:13.99       

5 1143549 LOPEZ VARELA ANTON 2009 ARZUA 2:37.93 M 25 321 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.86           100M: 1:16.21       

6 1143971 GERVENO PRADA LUIS 2009 CASINOC 2:38.34 M 25 319 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 34.57           100M: 1:14.69       

7 1023167 PENAS CAYADO FERNANDO 2009 CASINOC 2:40.39 M 25 307 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 35.26           100M: 1:15.89       

8 1143983 SUAREZ MARTINEZ PEDRO 2010 CASINOC 2:43.92 M 25 287 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 36.31           100M: 1:19.20       

9 1143957 LAZIEIEV NEMERSKIY ALEKSANDR 2009 ARZUA 2:43.96 M 25 287 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.55           100M: 1:15.99       

10 1147063 BRAÑAS VILLAR ALEJANDRO JOSÉ 2010 CNFERRO 2:45.70 M 25 278 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 37.36           100M: 1:19.61       

11 1143658 MEIZOSO FERNANDEZ DANIEL 2009 NTNARON 2:49.10 M 25 262 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 36.53           100M: 1:18.52       

12 1143465 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ SAMUEL 2009 RBAIXAS 2:53.16 M 25 244 A GUARDA
                          50M: 37.60           100M: 1:21.14       

13 1187886 GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO J. 2009 NCORUÑA 2:56.79 M 25 229 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 37.70           100M: 1:22.55       

14 1193048 ALONSO BECERRA TRISTAN 2010 CFVLUGO 2:56.88 M 25 229 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 39.04           100M: 1:24.81       

15 1205872 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ TEO 2010 CEDEIRA 2:57.79 M 25 225 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 38.58           100M: 1:23.47       

16 1143779 GAVIEIRO MONTERO SERGIO 2009 POR-MIÑA 3:00.24 M 25 216 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 40.06           100M: 1:26.42       

17 1116987 RENDO REY ANDRE 2009 GALAICO 3:02.78 M 25 207 RCNV
                          50M: 39.78           100M: 1:26.45       

18 1186956 GONZALEZ BLANCO MARCO 2010 POURENSE 3:05.14 M 25 199 REDONDELA
                          50M: 41.47           100M: 1:28.09       

19 1192788 FERNÁNDEZ RAFALES MARIO 2009 CNFERRO 3:06.15 M 25 196 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 41.11           100M: 1:28.32       

20 1144729 ÁVAREZ MARTINEZ HUGO 2010 CODESAL 3:08.36 M 25 189 A GUARDA
                          50M: 36.71           100M: 1:21.68       

21 1144159 GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO 2010 ADFOGAR 3:09.13 M 25 187 C. DEL MAR
                          50M: 38.06           100M: 1:24.73       

22 1143780 MARIZ FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2010 CFVLUGO 3:10.52 M 25 183 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 39.38           100M: 1:28.07       

23 1174203 AGUILAR RIOLA SAÚL 2010 CNFERRO 3:13.05 M 25 176 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 41.33           100M: 1:30.21       

24 1144859 MOREIRA REY LUIS 2009 RBAIXAS 3:15.94 M 25 168 A GUARDA
                          50M: 42.02           100M: 1:32.38       

25 1147053 RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO 2010 NPONTEA 3:17.45 M 25 164 RCNV
                          50M: 40.06           100M: 1:30.67       

26 1194596 CHAO OLIVEIRA JONATHAN 2010 POR-MIÑA 3:18.96 M 25 161 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 43.64           100M: 1:34.65       

27 1146949 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRO 2010 CFVLUGO 3:53.76 M 25 99 FLUVIAL
                          50M: 45.18           100M: 1:42.25       
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11 - 400 m Libre Feminino

1 1034469 ABUIN RAMOS LAURA 2011 POR-MIÑA 5:09.13 M 25 433 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 34.64           100L: 1:12.98        200L: 2:31.89       

2 1144619 PRIETO CANTEIRO ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 5:09.20 M 25 432 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 36.07           100L: 1:14.29        200L: 2:32.61       

3 1144416 GERVENO PRADA EVA 2011 CASINOC 5:12.71 M 25 418 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 36.06           100L: 1:14.72        200L: 2:34.50       

4 1147159 VARELA BAZA LUCIA 2011 CFVLUGO 5:29.97 M 25 356 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 38.06           100L: 1:20.94        200L: 2:43.85       

5 1144885 FERNÁNDEZ LÓPEZ LARA 2011 CNFERRO 5:38.53 M 25 329 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 38.26           100L: 1:20.56        200L: 2:46.94       

6 1192783 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ SARA 2011 CDELMAR 5:44.23 M 25 313 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.03           100L: 1:22.46        200L: 2:51.97       

7 1144444 VICENTE FERREIRA ANNE 2011 CNVILAG 5:46.01 M 25 308 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 37.40           100L: 1:20.65        200L: 2:49.96       

8 1144390 RAMOS PÉREZ ROCÍO DEL CARMEN 2012 CNFERRO 5:47.35 M 25 305 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 38.10           100L: 1:20.94        200L: 2:49.26       

9 1144540 COBELAS ALVAREZ LAURA 2011 POURENSE 5:48.35 M 25 302 REDONDELA
                          50L: 39.41           100L: 1:23.81        200L: 2:52.53       

10 1147218 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ ALICIA 2012 POR-MIÑA 5:51.45 M 25 294 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 39.82           100L: 1:23.33        200L: 2:52.34       

11 1182381 ARIAS VAZQUEZ INES 2011 CFVLUGO 5:52.17 M 25 293 FLUVIAL
                          100L: 1:23.75        200L: 2:52.45       

12 1147337 FERNANDEZ SOUTO SABELA 2011 NCORUÑA 5:52.64 M 25 291 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.70           100L: 1:25.04        200L: 2:53.80       

13 1189567 MOSQUERA SANCHEZ DANIELLA 2012 NCORUÑA 5:53.06 M 25 290 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 42.03           100L: 1:26.94        200L: 2:58.75       

14 1192780 PLA PERNAS AINA 2011 CDELMAR 5:53.59 M 25 289 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.76           100L: 1:23.85        200L: 2:54.83       

15 1194846 FERNANDEZ AMADO LUCIA 2011 ADFOGAR 5:54.83 M 25 286 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 39.58           100L: 1:24.09        200L: 2:54.71       

16 1147103 SEOANE RUBIÑOS NOA 2011 CNFERRO 5:55.84 M 25 284 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 38.94           100L: 1:21.97        200L: 2:52.47       

17 1143921 RAPOSEIRAS MURADAS SARA 2011 GALAICO 5:56.57 M 25 282 RCNV
                          50L: 35.81           100L: 1:17.17        200L: 2:47.49       

18 1180161 LOPEZ FRANCO NAHIA 2011 MOLEMOS 5:58.62 M 25 277 REDONDELA
                          50L: 39.90           100L: 1:25.47        200L: 2:57.87       

19 1144714 CADAVID RIBEIRO CAROLINA 2012 POURENSE 5:58.68 M 25 277 REDONDELA
                          50L: 42.35           100L: 1:27.90        200L: 2:59.25       

20 1192782 SANTOS SÁNCHEZ IRENE 2011 CDELMAR 6:06.65 M 25 259 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 40.67           100L: 1:26.25        200L: 3:00.47       

21 1143221 VALENCIA MATEO COVADONGA 2011 CMARINA 6:10.09 M 25 252 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 40.99           100L: 1:26.87        200L: 3:03.09       

22 1205888 DASILVA CONDE DANIELA 2012 ARTEIXO 6:11.89 M 25 248 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 41.11           100L: 1:26.28        200L: 3:03.78       

23 1217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA 2012 NTNARON 6:13.55 M 25 245 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 42.37           100L: 1:28.69        200L: 3:04.87       

24 1185626 SANCHEZ GALINDO LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 6:16.29 M 25 240 RCNV
                          50L: 41.36           100L: 1:29.44        200L: 3:05.13       

25 1208822 PEREZ ARMESTO CARMEN 2011 MOLEMOS 6:16.94 M 25 238 REDONDELA
                          50L: 40.65           100L: 1:27.46        200L: 3:04.34       

26 1171464 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA 2011 POURENSE 6:21.55 M 25 230 REDONDELA
                          50L: 43.42           100L: 1:32.65        200L: 3:11.14       

27 1202042 PINEDA HERMIDA SOFIA 2012 CMARINA 6:21.58 M 25 230 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 40.48           100L: 1:28.56        200L: 3:05.75       

28 1205930 FERNANDEZ BERDULLES NAHIA 2011 CNMOS 6:24.50 M 25 225 A GUARDA
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                          50L: 39.12           100L: 1:26.51        200L: 3:05.18       

29 1215878 DOMÍNGUEZ EIRÍZ SARA 2012 RCNVIGO 6:25.01 M 25 224 RCNV
                          50L: 40.27           100L: 1:28.67        200L: 3:05.92       

30 1207072 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANTIA 2011 POR-MIÑA 6:26.42 M 25 221 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 41.86           100L: 1:30.03        200L: 3:07.96       

31 1200109 DOMINGUEZ GARCIA JIMENA 2012 CNXOVE 6:30.63 M 25 214 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 44.47           100L: 1:33.57        200L: 3:13.97       

32 1232961 LEDO BARRIOS ANA 2011 RBAIXAS 6:32.73 M 25 211 A GUARDA
                          50L: 42.23           100L: 1:31.02        200L: 3:13.80       

33 1182352 GONZALEZ BECEIRO TANIA 2012 CMARINA 6:33.92 M 25 209 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 41.96           100L: 1:30.81        200L: 3:12.81       

34 1205937 VAZQUEZ SEOANE ALICIA 2012 CULLERED 6:34.75 M 25 208 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 43.44           100L: 1:32.37        200L: 3:14.75       

35 1210629 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ZOE 2012 CODESAL 6:35.02 M 25 207 A GUARDA
                          50L: 43.59           100L: 1:31.98        200L: 3:13.85       

36 1145027 VILLAR ABELLA NINA 2012 POURENSE 6:35.33 M 25 207 REDONDELA
                          50L: 43.81           100L: 1:33.47        200L: 3:15.86       

37 1144389 ARTÍCO LÓPEZ INÉS 2011 CNFERRO 6:37.56 M 25 203 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 43.22           100L: 1:33.72        200L: 3:15.90       

38 1207063 FERRERO VELEZ SARA 2012 POR-MIÑA 6:43.63 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 46.07           100L: 1:36.58        200L: 3:17.83       

39 1174185 INSUA MORANDEIRA MARIA 2012 CFVLUGO 6:49.22 M 25 186 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 43.27           100L: 1:33.28        200L: 3:17.53       

40 1208802 LORENZO LOPEZ ICIA 2012 NTNARON 6:52.07 M 25 182 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 46.31           100L: 1:40.71        200L: 3:26.41       

41 1182353 PARCERO GÓMEZ LIDIA 2012 CFVLUGO 6:58.32 M 25 174 FLUVIAL
                          50L: 48.70           100L: 1:43.39        200L: 3:30.33       

42 1221882 VILELA SIERRA JULIA 2012 CNFERRO 6:58.39 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 48.03           100L: 1:38.18        200L: 3:27.55       

43 1144964 ALONSO PAZOS LUCIA 2012 GALAICO 6:59.21 M 25 173 RCNV
                          50L: 45.76           100L: 1:38.97        200L: 3:26.47       

44 1180156 FERRO CORRAL MARTINA 2012 ARTEIXO 7:02.17 M 25 170 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 44.67           100L: 1:37.67        200L: 3:27.67       

45 1205775 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA LUCIA 2011 CMARINA 7:10.12 M 25 160 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50L: 44.93           100L: 1:36.75        200L: 3:28.46       

46 1205855 UBEIRA INCERA EMMA 2012 RBAIXAS 7:21.97 M 25 148 A GUARDA
                          50L: 46.75           100L: 1:41.98        200L: 3:37.02       

47 1212549 ROADE MERCHAN ANA 2012 CASINOC 7:28.91 M 25 141 C. DEL MAR
                          50L: 51.48           100L: 1:48.50        200L: 3:45.16       

48 1213612 GUERRA SAAVEDRA ANTÍA 2012 CIDSANTI 7:31.35 M 25 139 SANTA ISABEL
                          50L: 49.26           100L: 1:45.59        200L: 3:38.97       

49 1195568 MARTINEZ BARGIELA LEDA 2012 RBAIXAS 7:39.94 M 25 131 A GUARDA
                          50L: 47.61           100L: 1:46.48        200L: 3:46.41       

50 1144862 SANCHEZ GONZALEZ IRIA 2012 RBAIXAS 7:42.92 M 25 129 A GUARDA
                          50L: 50.38           100L: 1:49.38        200L: 3:49.00       

51 1222205 OTERO GIMENEZ JULIETA 2012 RBAIXAS 7:48.29 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          50L: 49.70           100L: 1:48.39        200L: 3:50.15       
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12 - 4x100 m Libre Mixta

1  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 4:27.47 M 25 203 FLUVIAL
                          FERNANDEZ GARCIA IAGO (2009)

                          50L: 29.21           100L: 1:00.76       

2  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 4:32.75 M 25 200 RCNV
                          RENDO REY ANDRE (2009)

                          50L: 33.18          

3  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 4:32.78 M 25 198 C. DEL MAR
                          PENAS CAYADO FERNANDO (2009)

                          50L: 29.63           100L: 1:01.19       

4  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 4:33.83 M 25 197 FLUVIAL
                          FERRERO FERNANDEZ FERNANDO (2009)

                          50L: 31.47           100L: 1:06.01       

5  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 4:35.55 M 25 196 FLUVIAL
                          TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ MANUELA ISABELLE (2011)

                          50L: 34.59           100L: 1:10.57       

6  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 4:36.47 M 25 195 C. DEL MAR
                          FUENTEFRIA FERNANDEZ ANXO (2009)

                          50L: 30.70           100L: 1:02.58       

7  C. N. LICEO 0 CNLICEO 4:47.78 M 25 194 C. DEL MAR
                          MUIÑO GARCÍA ALEJANDRO (2009)

                          50L: 31.16           100L: 1:06.13       

8  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 4:48.21 M 25 193 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          VEIGA RODEIRO DIEGO (2010)

                          50L: 34.06           100L: 1:09.76       

9  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 4:49.04 M 25 192 RCNV
                          RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA BRUNO (2010)

                          50L: 31.66           100L: 1:07.87       

10  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 4:49.06 M 25 191 SANTA ISABEL
                          GUERRA SAAVEDRA UXIO (2010)

                          50L: 29.78           100L: 1:00.61       

11  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 4:51.53 M 25 190 A GUARDA
                          RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ ADRIANA (2011)

                          50L: 35.11           100L: 1:14.15       

12  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 4:52.36 M 25 189 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          FERNÁNDEZ RAFALES MARIO (2009)

                          50L: 34.33           100L: 1:10.00       

13  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 4:57.24 M 25 188 A GUARDA
                          UBEIRA INCERA EMMA (2012)

                          50L: 41.27           100L: 1:29.07       

14  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 4:58.50 M 25 187 FLUVIAL
                          FERNANDEZ DIAZ SERGIO (2010)

                          50L: 34.18           100L: 1:11.39       

15  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 5:02.21 M 25 186 C. DEL MAR
                          GARCIA AROCHENA JACOBO J. (2009)

                          50L: 33.43           100L: 1:08.46       

16  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 5:04.65 M 25 185 RCNV
                          MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ ALEXANDRA (2012)

                          50L: 40.92           100L: 1:25.09       

17  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:04.77 M 25 184 REDONDELA
                          ALVAREZ PEREZ DANIEL (2009)

                          50L: 36.05           100L: 1:13.67       

18  C. N. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 5:05.81 M 25 183 REDONDELA
                          PEREZ MEDINA LUIS MANUEL (2009)

                          50L: 34.78           100L: 1:14.78       

19  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 5:06.91 M 25 182 RCNV
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                          QUINTANA GARCIA BARBARA (2012)

                          50L: 37.04           100L: 1:18.19       

20  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 5:07.87 M 25 181 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          ASTIGARRABIA RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS (2010)

                          50L: 31.20           100L: 1:06.64       

21  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 5:08.04 M 25 180 C. DEL MAR
                          DE LA CRUZ GONZALEZ OMAR (2010)

                          50L: 34.78           100L: 1:15.13       

22  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 5:08.22 M 25 179 C. DEL MAR
                          GUITIAN LOPEZ IAGO (2010)

                          50L: 34.14           100L: 1:10.08       

23  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 5:10.33 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          TKACHENKO KOSTIANTYN (2010)

                          50L: 37.16           100L: 1:19.49       

24  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 5:11.97 M 25 178 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          CANEIRO PEREIRA TATIANA (2012)

                          50L: 38.71           100L: 1:20.71       

25  C. N. XOVE 0 CNXOVE 5:12.34 M 25 177 FLUVIAL
                          DEÁN PARDO LUCIA (2011)

                          50L: 37.20           100L: 1:19.30       

26  C. DEL MAR DE SAN AMARO 0 CDELMAR 5:13.19 M 25 176 C. DEL MAR
                          GIL - RIVERA BARBEITO HUGO (2009)

                          50L: 31.59           100L: 1:05.72       

27  SPORTING C. CASINO 0 CASINOC 5:13.77 M 25 175 C. DEL MAR
                          NISTAL PALACIOS RAFAEL (2009)

                          50L: 32.14           100L: 1:07.11       

28  C. N. RIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 5:14.40 M 25 174 SANTA ISABEL
                          SAMPEDRO AYASO NOA (2011)

                          50L: 37.81           100L: 1:20.31       

29  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 5:15.23 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          SYTNYK ILLIA (2009)

                          50L: 33.39           100L: 1:08.79       

30  C. N. ARZÚA 0 ARZUA 5:17.06 M 25 173 SANTA ISABEL
                          SANGUIAO REGUEIRA FELIX (2009)

                          50L: 32.39           100L: 1:07.39       

31  C. N. VILAGARCÍA SOC. DEP. 0 CNVILAG 5:19.71 M 25 172 SANTA ISABEL
                          BARCALA BLANCO ANDREA (2011)

                          50L: 44.20           100L: 1:35.39       

32  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 5:22.89 M 25 0 RCNV
                          GOMEZ GOMEZ ELENA (2011)

                          50L: 38.62           100L: 1:20.14       

33  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 5:23.72 M 25 171 SANTA ISABEL
                          PAZ RODRIGUEZ PABLO (2010)

                          50L: 33.55           100L: 1:10.61       

34  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 5:27.42 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          RAMOS PÉREZ ROCÍO DEL CARMEN (2012)

                          50L: 37.41           100L: 1:18.82       

35  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 5:30.16 M 25 0 A GUARDA
                          CASTRO OTERO ADRIAN (2010)

                          50L: 37.28           100L: 1:20.98       

36  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 5:31.17 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ ARON (2009)

                          50L: 34.73           100L: 1:12.33       

37  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 5:32.45 M 25 170 RCNV
                          ESTEVEZ DOMINGUEZ ADRIAN (2009)

                          50L: 37.22           100L: 1:15.23       

38  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:35.46 M 25 169 REDONDELA
                          VILLAR ABELLA NINA (2012)
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                          50L: 39.84           100L: 1:25.02       

39  C. N. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 5:42.71 M 25 168 C. DEL MAR
                          RUBIO PARDO KRISZTOFER (2010)

                          50L: 38.27           100L: 1:21.50       

40  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 5:46.39 M 25 0 FLUVIAL
                          PARDO PIÑEIRO MANUEL (2010)

                          50L: 36.69           100L: 1:18.03       

41  C. DEP. MIRAFLORES 0 MIRAFLOR 5:54.42 M 25 167 REDONDELA
                          PÉREZ ARJIZ MARCOS (2010)

                          50L: 37.24           100L: 1:17.79       

42  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 5:59.00 M 25 0 REDONDELA
                          CARBALLO VAZQUEZ JOANA (2011)

                          50L: 41.69           100L: 1:24.58       

43  C. N. VILAGARCÍA SOC. DEP. 0 CNVILAG 6:01.61 M 25 166 SANTA ISABEL
                          VILLAR PEREZ SARA (2012)

                          50L: 41.89           100L: 1:30.24       

44  C. N. XOVE 0 CNXOVE 6:07.48 M 25 165 FLUVIAL
                          GARCÍA MEÍTIN ANGEL (2010)

                          50L: 40.53           100L: 1:26.19       

45  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 6:13.78 M 25 0 C. DEL MAR
                          GARCIA BELLO GERMAN (2010)

                          50L: 39.09           100L: 1:24.41       

46  C. N. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 6:26.01 M 25 164 REDONDELA
                          PEREZ ARMESTO ALVARO (2009)

                          50L: 40.44           100L: 1:23.79       

47  C. N. ARTEIXO 0 ARTEIXO 6:31.00 M 25 163 C. DEL MAR
                          NEIRA CAMPOS ALEJANDRA (2012)

                          50L: 50.96           100L: 1:50.59       

48  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 6:45.39 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
                          REGUEIRO CASTRO ALVARO JOSÉ (2009)

                          50L: 45.48           100L: 1:37.43       


